

Other to charpai 781

11/11/24 (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

JHANTHARPUR

DIVISION

LAKNUAR

SUB-DIVISION

Smt. ~~Arbata Devi~~
Arbata Devi

1726

MEASUREMENT BOOK

23

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on April					
Name of owner: construction					
of Road and 10 Form					
Other to change of Tot					
Under MMS S.Y. (S.C)					
Under Lakhanpur					
Bistur					
Name of contractor:-					
Smt Parbati Devi					
Village P.C.					
Sukhant, P.S.					
Jhanghar P.W.					
Agreement No:- 17					S.B.D
2020 - 2021					
Date of work start					
— 29/12/2020					
Date of completion					28/9/2021
Below — 19.70%					
Date of Measurement:- 10/3/22					
Measurement					
1. Provision of fixing of manay					
Bench Mark Pillars 2 NO					
per K.M. D. 6 M 5 M Reference					
Pillars					
4 Nos					

Continuation

2nd			
2ND	on A/C Bill		
Name of work const	H road and C.D. Work		
	from after to chahal tal under		
	MMBSB.		
Agency -	Smt Parbati Devi		
Agreement No -	175BD/2020-21		
Date of work start -	29/12/20		
Date of work complete -	28/09/2021		
Date of measurement -			
	Further measurement		
	MIL		
	27/11/22		
	27.11.22		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of item
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1)	provision for material and labour				
	material supplied at work site				
	asper E/I				
	atb vide TMBP-60)				
	04440	2462.51	110		28,102.00
(2/2)	clearing and grubbing work				
	completed work site as per E/I				
	atb vide TMBP-60)				
	0.9575 hect @ 52033.76/hect				80,647.00
(3/3)	cost of embankment work				
	material from borrow pit				
	load up to 5000 m and 500 m each				
	E.I.				
(1)	work load up to 500M				
	atb vide TMBP-6(3-i)				
	808.93 m ³ @ 875.22/m ³				1,9982.00
(11)	work load up to 500M				
	atb vide TMBP-6(3-ii)				
	433.32 m ³ @ 140.13/m ³				60729.00
(4/4)	provision for GST on I work				
	old material over produced				
	surfactant hwt				
	atb vide TMBP-6(4)				
	364.50 m ³ @ 3283.47/m ³				1,196825.00
(5/5)	provision and technical				
	material and labour				
	asper E/I				

Continuation

400-1294392=00

Continuation

400-129439200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				0.75	1204392.00
etb nra TMBP-7(5)					
02 H.P. 0.75 H.P.		10767.17/m			21535.00
(6) Earth work of excavation including					
altering structure as per E/F					
etb nra TMBP-7(6)					
29.7931 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					8025.00
(7) Providing PCC 15 m diameter					
as per E/F					
etb nra TMBP-7(7)					
4.5251 m ³ @ 5943.72/m ³					27312.00
(8) Providing PCC 12 m diameter					
E/F					
etb nra TMBP-7(8)					
33.460 m ³ @ 6734.04/m ³					225323.20
9) Providing 100 mm thick RCC MP3					
H.P. 100 mm thick as per E/F					
etb nra TMBP-7(9)					
7.50 m @ 3485.72/m					26173.00
(10) Providing 100 mm thick 4 parallel					
walls per E/F					
etb nra TMBP-8(10)					
20.48 m ³ @ 97.38/m ³					1990.00
				Total	1604748.00
				Add 10% D.S.T.	192570.00
				Add 1% L.C.	16047.00
				Add 10% S.F.	29141.00
Continuation				114	1842506.00

क